
 LINN BENTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
ROOFING PROJECT 

GYM ROOF 
ALBANY CAMPUS 

ADDENDUM 1 

ADDENDUM 1 — 1 
JANUARY 20, 2026 

This addendum forms a part of the Contract Documents and modifies the original Documents dated 
January 9, 2026 as noted below.  Acknowledge receipt of this addendum in the space provided on the 
Official Bid Form.  Failure to do so may subject the Bidder to disqualification. 

 
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 

Please review the attached sign in sheet; if corrections are required please send them to 
courtnye.fastenau@hmkco.org  

END OF ADDENDUM 1 

mailto:courtnye.fastenau@hmkco.org


 LINN BENTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
ROOFING PROJECT 

GYM ROOF 
ALBANY CAMPUS 

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN 
JANUARY 15, 2026 

The District will only accept Bids from those firms who signed in at the Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting.  The District will not accept responses where 
an attendee subrogates their attendance to a firm not in attendance.   
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	Company: Flynn
	Contact: Tylar Deveraux
	Address: 5500 SW Arctic Dr., Suite 3,Beaverton, OR 97005
	Email: tylar.deveraux@flynncompanies.com
	Phone: 
	Cell: 971-429-7601
	Bidding as Prime Contractor: Off
	Company_2: Roof Toppers
	Contact_2: Varick Apland
	Address_2: 5709 NE 88th Street, Vancouver, WA 
	Email_2: varicka@rooftoppers.com
	Phone_2: 
	Cell_2: 360-518-3431
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_2: On
	Company_3: Eagle Mountain Construction
	Contact_3: Rick Freeman
	Address_3: PO Box 796, Molalla, OR 97038
	Email_3: rickf@eaglemountain.co
	Phone_3: 
	Cell_3: 541-518-3431
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_3: On
	Company_4: Anderson Roofing
	Contact_4: Frank
	Address_4: 1860 Hwy Ave NE., Salem, OR 97301
	Email_4: franks@andersonroofing.net
	Phone_4: 
	Cell_4: 503-428-4091
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_4: On
	Company_5: West Coast Roofing & Build
	Contact_5: Fernando Rebe
	Address_5: 3380 Portland Rd. NE, Salem, OR 97301
	Email_5: ferwcr@gmail.com
	Phone_5: 503-580-7717
	Cell_5: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_5: On
	Company_6: Orezona Building & Roofing
	Contact_6: Johnathon Sole
	Address_6: 4505 SE Marion St. 
	Email_6: solej@orezonabc.com
	Phone_6: 541-971-1666
	Cell_6: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_6: Off
	Company_7: GreenPointe Construction
	Contact_7: Manny Milby
	Address_7: PO Box 685, Oregon City, OR 97045
	Email_7: mannym@greenpointedc.com
	Phone_7: 541-514-8062
	Cell_7: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_7: Off
	Company_8: Roofers + Waterproofers 49
	Contact_8: Ruben Coeto
	Address_8: 5032 SE 26th Ave., Portland, OR 97202
	Email_8: rubenc@roofersunionlocal49.com
	Phone_8: 971-601-6826
	Cell_8: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_8: Off
	Company_9: McGilchrist Roofing
	Contact_9: Ryan Hoffman
	Address_9: 650th St., Salem, OR 
	Email_9: ryan@mcgilchristroofing.com
	Phone_9: 541-979-7926
	Cell_9: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_9: Off
	Company_10: Snyder of Oregon
	Contact_10: Jakob Kanicki
	Address_10: 12650 SW Hall Blvd, Tigard, OR 
	Email_10: jkanicki@snyder-build.com
	Phone_10: 503-620-5252
	Cell_10: 503-707-1927
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_10: On
	Company_11: Raeda Design & Construction
	Contact_11: Marc Burleson
	Address_11: 3875 Riverdale Rd. S, Salem, OR 97302 
	Email_11: marc@raedadc.com
	Phone_11: 
	Cell_11: 503-877-0963
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_11: On
	Company_12: McDonald & Wetle
	Contact_12: Cole Lindherst
	Address_12: 2020 NE 194th Ave, Portland, OR 
	Email_12: colel@mcdonaldwetle.com
	Phone_12: 
	Cell_12: 503-810-4752
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_12: Off
	Company_13: Axiom Roofing Oregon
	Contact_13: Joel Reeves
	Address_13: 26277 SW 95th Ave, Suite 404, Wilsonville, OR 97070
	Email_13: jreeves@axiomrfgoregon.net
	Phone_13: 360-754-3100
	Cell_13: 916-741-7019
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_13: On
	Company_14: Pressure Point Roofing LLC
	Contact_14: Larry Sykes
	Address_14: 5235 Rainbow Dr., Central Point, OR 97502
	Email_14: larrys@pressurepointroofing.com
	Phone_14: 541-772-1945
	Cell_14: 541-971-7988
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_14: On
	Company_15: Arrow Roofing
	Contact_15: Russell H. Davis
	Address_15: 5618 NW 65th Ave, Portland, OR 97218 
	Email_15: russ@arrow-roofing.com
	Phone_15: 503-460-2767
	Cell_15: 971-334-9824
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_15: On
	Company_16: Carlisle
	Contact_16: Paul Amos
	Address_16: Tigard, OR 
	Email_16: paul@harperwinn.com
	Phone_16: 503-481-5867
	Cell_16: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_16: Off
	Company_17: ABC Roofing
	Contact_17: Thor Lohn
	Address_17: 11305 NE Marx St., Portland, OR 97220
	Email_17: tlohn@tectaamerica.com
	Phone_17: 
	Cell_17: 971-291-6270
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_17: Off
	Company_18: Stutzman & Kropf Contractors
	Contact_18: Kurt Gates
	Address_18: 1954 Rye St SE, Albany, OR 97322
	Email_18: kurt@stutzmankropf.com
	Phone_18: 541-928-6536
	Cell_18: 541-936-0588
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_18: Off
	Company_19: RCI Architectural Sheet Metal
	Contact_19: Jim Berman
	Address_19: 7030 NE 46th Ave., Portland, OR 
	Email_19: jimb@rcisheetmetal.com
	Phone_19: 
	Cell_19: 360-910-0324
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_19: Off
	Company_20: Umpqua Roofing 
	Contact_20: Sam 
	Address_20: PO Box 22424, Eugene, OR 
	Email_20: sam@umpquaroofing.com
	Phone_20: 541-302-6850
	Cell_20: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_20: Off
	Company_21: NW Scaffolding 
	Contact_21: Greg Thorn
	Address_21: 
	Email_21: greg.t@northwestscaffolding.com
	Phone_21: 
	Cell_21: 503-939-4595
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_21: Off
	Company_22: 
	Contact_22: 
	Address_22: 
	Email_22: 
	Phone_22: 
	Cell_22: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_22: Off
	Company_23: 
	Contact_23: 
	Address_23: 
	Email_23: 
	Phone_23: 
	Cell_23: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_23: Off
	Company_24: 
	Contact_24: 
	Address_24: 
	Email_24: 
	Phone_24: 
	Cell_24: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_24: Off
	Company_25: 
	Contact_25: 
	Address_25: 
	Email_25: 
	Phone_25: 
	Cell_25: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_25: Off
	Company_26: 
	Contact_26: 
	Address_26: 
	Email_26: 
	Phone_26: 
	Cell_26: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_26: Off
	Company_27: 
	Contact_27: 
	Address_27: 
	Email_27: 
	Phone_27: 
	Cell_27: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_27: Off
	Company_28: 
	Contact_28: 
	Address_28: 
	Email_28: 
	Phone_28: 
	Cell_28: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_28: Off
	Company_29: 
	Contact_29: 
	Address_29: 
	Email_29: 
	Phone_29: 
	Cell_29: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_29: Off
	Company_30: 
	Contact_30: 
	Address_30: 
	Email_30: 
	Phone_30: 
	Cell_30: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_30: Off


